Sandia Volleyball lower B League Fall 2007

T# Team Name Captain Name

1 Sweet Unrest Daniel Hammerand
2 Flying Aardvarks Brian Scott

3 Hot Stuff Tom Pratt

4 Six Pack Wendy Brothers

5 Scared Hitless Lanny Gilbertson
6 Rip It Zack Dorosh

* Home team listed second *
* 10 Matches in 8 Weeks *
* Monday is primary league night *
* Note first week in September matches are on Friday *
* All games played at east gym *
* League Representative is Lanny Gilbertson *
* Contact opposing team captain and league rep if you need to forfeit *

East Gym -Mon 8/6- -— [Week #1]
5:30 Sweet Unrest @ Six Pack | 5:30 -——-
6:30 Flying Aardva @ Six Pack | 6:30 -—=
7:30 Flying Aardva @ Scared Hitles | 7:30 -—=
8:30 Hot Stuff @ Rip It | 8:30 -——-

East Gym -Mon 8/13- -— [Week #2]
5:30 Scared Hitles @ Rip It | 5:30 -—=
6:30 Hot Stuff @ Scared Hitles | 6:30 -—=
7:30 Hot Stuff @ Six Pack | 7:30 -
8:30 Sweet Unrest @ Flying Aardva | 8:30 -——-

East Gym -Mon 8/20- -- [Week #3]
5:30 Sweet Unrest @ Hot Stuff | 5:30 -—=
6:30 Sweet Unrest @ Rip It | 6:30 -——-
7:30 Flying Aardva @ Rip It | 7:30 -—=
8:30 Six Pack @ Scared Hitles | 8:30 -——-

East Gym -Mon 8/27- -- [Week #4]
5:30 Scared Hitles @ Flying Aardva | 5:30 -——-
6:30 Six Pack @ Flying Aardva | 6:30 -——-
7:30 Six Pack @ Sweet Unrest | 7:30 -
8:30 Rip It @ Hot Stuff | 8:30 -—=

East Gym -Mon 9/3- -Fri 9/7- [Week #5]
5:30 <gym closed> | 5:30 Flying Aardva @ Hot Stuff
6:30 <gym closed> | 6:30 Six Pack @ Rip It
7:30 <gym closed> | 7:30 Sweet Unrest @ Scared Hitles
8:30 <gym closed> | 8:30 <no game>

East Gym -Mon 9/10- -— [Week #6]
5:30 Six Pack @ Hot Stuff | 5:30 -——-
6:30 Scared Hitles @ Hot Stuff | 6:30 -—=
7:30 Rip It @ Scared Hitles | 7:30 -—=
8:30 Flying Aardva @ Sweet Unrest | 8:30 -——-



East Gym
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

East Gym
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

Rip It

Rip It

Hot Stuff
Scared Hitles

Scared Hitles
Hot Stuff

Rip It

<no game>

-Mon 9/17-
@ Flying Aardva
@ Sweet Unrest
@ Sweet Unrest
@ Six Pack

-Mon 9/24-
@ Sweet Unrest
@ Flying Aardva
@ Six Pack

@0 3 o U

@0 ~J o U

:30
:30
:30
:30

:30
:30
:30
:30

[Week #7]

[Week #8]





