Sandia Volleyball lower B League Fall 2007

Τ#	Team Name	Captaın Name
1	Sweet Unrest	Daniel Hammerand
2	Flying Aardvarks	Brian Scott
3	Hot Stuff	Tom Pratt
4	Six Pack	Wendy Brothers
5	Scared Hitless	Lanny Gilbertson
6	Rip It	Zack Dorosh

- * Home team listed second *
- * 10 Matches in 8 Weeks *
- * Monday is primary league night *
- * Note first week in September matches are on Friday *
 - * All games played at east gym *
 - * League Representative is Lanny Gilbertson *
- * Contact opposing team captain and league rep if you need to forfeit *

	^ Contact oppos	osing team captain	[]	and lead	gue rep 11 you	need to forfeit
East Gyr	m	-Mon 8/6-				[Week #1]
		@ Six Pack		5:30		
		a @ Six Pack				
		a @ Scared Hitles				
8:30	Hot Stuff					
		-Mon 8/13-				[Week #2]
5:30	Scared Hitles	s @ Rip It		5:30		
		@ Scared Hitles				
		@ Six Pack				
8:30	Sweet Unrest	@ Flying Aardva		8:30		
East Gyr	m	-Mon 8/20-				[Week #3]
_		@ Hot Stuff	1	5 • 30		
		@ Rip It				
7:30	Flying Aardya	a @ Rip It	i	7.30		
8:30	Six Pack	@ Scared Hitles	i	8.30		
0.00	DIN IGCN	e beared miereb	'	0.50		
East Gyr	m	-Mon 8/27-				[Week #4]
5 : 30	Scared Hitles	s @ Flying Aardva		5:30		
		@ Flying Aardva				
7:30	Six Pack	@ Sweet Unrest		7:30		
		@ Hot Stuff				
East Gyr	m	-Mon 9/3-				[Week #5]
5:30		<gym closed=""></gym>				
6 : 30		<gym closed=""></gym>		6:30	Six Pack	@ Rip It
7:30		<gym closed=""></gym>		7:30	Sweet Unrest	@ Scared Hitles
8:30		<gym closed=""></gym>		8:30	<no game=""></no>	
East Gym		-Mon 9/10-				[Week #6]
_		@ Hot Stuff				
	Scared Hitles			6:30		
		@ Scared Hitles				
		a @ Sweet Unrest				

East Gym	-Mon 9/17-		[Week #7]
5:30 Rip It	@ Flying Aardva	5:30	
6:30 Rip It	@ Sweet Unrest	6:30	
7:30 Hot Stuff	@ Sweet Unrest	7:30	
8:30 Scared Hitles	@ Six Pack	8:30	
East Gym	-Mon 9/24-		[Week #8]
<u>-</u>	-Mon 9/24- @ Sweet Unrest		[Week #8]
5:30 Scared Hitles	/	5:30	[Week #8]
5:30 Scared Hitles 6:30 Hot Stuff	@ Sweet Unrest @ Flying Aardva	5:30	[Week #8]
5:30 Scared Hitles 6:30 Hot Stuff	@ Sweet Unrest @ Flying Aardva	5:30 6:30	[Week #8]
5:30 Scared Hitles 6:30 Hot Stuff 7:30 Rip It	@ Sweet Unrest @ Flying Aardva	5:30 6:30 7:30	[Week #8]